
Indira Gandhi National Forest Academy 
Mid-Career Training Phase - IV (17) Course 

(14 April - 02 May 2025) 
List of Participants (Attended) 

 
S. No. Name (Shri/Smt.) Cadre YoA 

1 Amit Verma UTT/085 2005 

2 A.S. Marimuthu TN/221 2007 

3 Anshuman GJ/162 2008 

4 P. Rajendra Naidu JHK/157 2008 

5 Malthi Priya M KT/225 2008 

6 Ramesh Kumar P. KT/226 2008 

7 Honnareddy N. TR/043 2008 

8 Wangdup Bhutia TR/044 2008 

9 Tripti Shah WB/167 2008 

10 Anisha Kalkoor M. AGMU/204 2009 

11 Kuldeep Sharma AGMU/205 2009 

12 N. Palanikanth AGMU/208 2009 

13 Pradeepchandra Wahule AGMU/213 2009 

14 Syed Nadeem Hussain AGMU/351 2009 

15 Nainamalai R. AM/162 2009 

16 Parshant Dhanda AM/164 2009 

17 B. Vivekananda Reddy CHH/165 2009 

18 Manivasagan S. CHH/169 2009 

19 R. Senthilkumaran GJ/165 2009 

20 T. Karuppasamy GJ/166 2009 

21 Kirupasankar M. HP/157 2009 

22 R. Adalarasan KR/138 2009 

23 V. Karikalan KT/227 2009 

24 Kamdi Hemant Bhaskar NG/052 2009 

25 K. Hukato Chishi NG/071 2009 

26 Karthick V. OR/181 2009 

27 Prakash Chand Gogineni OR/183 2009 

28 M. Sudhagar PB/073 2009 

29 T. Mohan Raj RJ/159 2009 

30 Arun Kumar R. TR/048 2009 

31 Manoj Kumar Shukla UP/304 2009 

32 Pankaj Kumar UTT/091 2009 

33 Vivek Verma AGMU/353 2010 

34 Sat Paul AGMU/354 2010 

35 Ravishankar S.S. KT/229 2010 

36 Sanajaoba Khuraijam MN/039 2010 

37 Basu Kannojia MP/543 2010 

38 Anjana Suchita Tirkey MP/545 2010 

39 Neenu Somaraj MS/279 2010 

40 Pramod Chand Lakra MS/283 2010 



S. No. Name (Shri/Smt.) Cadre YoA 

41 Santosh Joshi OR/189 2010 

42 Vikram Kesharee Pradhan RJ/163 2010 

43 Mahaveer Koujalagi UP/327 2010 

44 Chandra Shekher Sanwal UTT/104 2010 

45 Nitish Mani Tripathi UTT/106 2010 

46 Vijaya Ratre CHH/176 2011 

47 R. Anand HR/100 2011 

48 Meena Kumari Mishra MP/556 2011 

49 Sivabala S. MS/327 2011 

50 Adarsh Kumar UP/330 2011 

51 Semmaran M. UP/331 2011 

52 Rengaraju T. UP/332 2011 

53 Kanhaiya Patel UP/333 2011 

 


